
1 https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/pj1696-outfeed-table-assembly
7/4/25

PJ1696 Outfeed Table Assembly
Product Images

https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/pj1696-outfeed-table-assembly


2 https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/pj1696-outfeed-table-assembly
7/4/25

Description

Index Number Part
Number Description Size Qty

1 PJ1696-601 Outfeed Table Lip  1

2 PJ1696-602A Outfeed Table  1

3 TS-1505061 Socket Head Cap Screw M10 x 40 4

4 PJ1696-603 Table Lifting Support Base  1

5 PJ1696-604 Table Raising Link Bar  2

6 PJ1696-605 Bushing  8

7 PJ1696-606 Pivot Shaft  6

8 PJ1696-607 Adjustment Shaft  2

9 TS-1525031 Socket Set Screw M10 x 16 8

10 PJ1696-608 Table Lifting Spring  2

11 PJ1696-609 Hanger  2

12 TS-0570011 Hex Nut 1/4-20 4

13 PJ1696-613 Dust Deflector  1

14 PJ1696-614 Steel Plate  1

15 TS-1502051 Socket Head Cap Screw M5x20 3

Additional Information

Stock Number 1791283-7

Products in this set

https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/pj1696-outfeed-table-assembly

